
CLASS. COGNOME NOME PETT.

1 COSER LEONARDO 23
2 GHEZZI MARTINO 35
3 GIOVANETTI LUNA 202
4 BOTTURA LEONARDO 5
5 LARENTIS MARCO 38
6 ALTIERI ALESSIO 27
7 CAZZANIGA LORENZO 26
8 FACCHINELLI BEATRICE 207
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2016

8 FACCHINELLI BEATRICE 207
9 BIASIA BEATRICE 224
10 TONIELLI GIACOMO 28
11 MAZZALAI PIETRO 37
12 TAMANINI AMEDEO 29
13 BRIDI GIORGIA 212
14 GIOVANNINI LORIS 12
15 JONIEZ THOMAS 2
16 BOZ JASMINE 218
17 NARDON JOSHUA 3
18 CALABRESE ANTONIO 39
19 MARGONI CARLOTTA 226



20 CATTONI CATERINA 208
21 ZINI ALESSANDRO 24
22 DEFRANCESCO LUIGI 18
23 PARIS TOMMASO 9
24 GASPERI SEBASTIANO 14
25 ZENI ALESSANDRO 11
26 CASAGRANDA PIETRO 10
27 CESARI DANIELE 31
28 FONTANARI CRISTIAN 33
29 TEZZELE SOFIA 215
30 BOTTURA FRANCESCO 4
31 FONTANARI DAVIDE 32
32 ZAMBALDI FEDERICO 7
33 GARZETTI GIACOMO 833 GARZETTI GIACOMO 8
34 SANDU GIORGIO 42
35 MOGGIO DAMIANO 34
36 CESTARI BEATRICE 222
37 TEZZELE CAMILLA 216
38 SANTANIELLO VIOLA 235
39 COSER MATTIA 6
40 CATTONI ALESSIA 209
41 ESPEN CATERINA 223
42 FERRARI ERIKA 230
43 MARCHI GABRIELE 13
44 JONIEZ ARIANNA 205



45 SANTANIELLO CARLO 36
46 GUADAGNIN VIOLA 228
47 POMINI PIETRO 25
48 CESTARI MADDALENA 221
49 TURRA VERONICA 233
50 FONDRIEST TSION 213
51 BORILE MASSIMO 19
52 RIZZOLI ERIKA 204
53 BERLOFFA TERESA 219
54 TAMANINI MARIA 231
55 DEPAOLI CARLOTTA 227
56 SANDU ALESSANDRO 41
57 SANTINI MARIATERESA 229
58 ZINI MATILDE 22558 ZINI MATILDE 225
59 DALLAGO EMANUELE 15
60 ESPERTI GABRIELE 20
61 PEGORETTI ILARIA 217
62 BERTOTTI BENEDETTA 232
63 TURRA AMELIA 234
64 BERLOFFA SAMUELE 16
65 MARCHI BEATRICE 220
66 VECCHINI ALEX 45
67 CESARI TOMMASO 30
68 CATTONI PIETRO 44
69 CATTONI CAMILLA 236



70 VECCHINI ANASTASIA 237
71 FERRARI NICOLO' 46
72 PONTALTI GIADA 214

CLASS. COGNOME NOME PETT.

1 COSER LEONARDO 23
2 GHEZZI MARTINO 35
3 BOTTURA LEONARDO 5
4 LARENTIS MARCO 38
5 ALTIERI ALESSIO 27

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE 
2003 - 2006

5 ALTIERI ALESSIO 27
6 CAZZANIGA LORENZO 26
7 TONIELLI GIACOMO 28
8 MAZZALAI PIETRO 37
9 TAMANINI AMEDEO 29
10 GIOVANNINI LORIS 12
11 JONIEZ THOMAS 2
12 NARDON JOSHUA 3
13 CALABRESE ANTONIO 39
14 ZINI ALESSANDRO 24



CLASS. COGNOME NOME PETT.

1 GIOVANETTI LUNA 202
2 FACCHINELLI BEATRICE 207
3 BIASIA BEATRICE 224
4 BRIDI GIORGIA 212
5 BOZ JASMINE 218
6 MARGONI CARLOTTA 226

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE  
2003 - 2006

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE 

CLASS. COGNOME NOME PETT.

1 DEFRANCESCO LUIGI 18
2 PARIS TOMMASO 9
3 GASPERI SEBASTIANO 14
4 ZENI ALESSANDRO 11
5 CASAGRANDA PIETRO 10
6 CESARI DANIELE 31
7 FONTANARI CRISTIAN 33
8 BOTTURA FRANCESCO 4

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE 
2007 - 2010



9 FONTANARI DAVIDE 32
10 ZAMBALDI FEDERICO 7
11 GARZETTI GIACOMO 8
12 SANDU GIORGIO 42
13 MOGGIO DAMIANO 34
14 COSER MATTIA 6
15 MARCHI GABRIELE 13
16 SANTANIELLO CARLO 36
17 POMINI PIETRO 25
18 BORILE MASSIMO 19
19 SANDU ALESSANDRO 41
20 DALLAGO EMANUELE 15
21 ESPERTI GABRIELE 20
22 BERLOFFA SAMUELE 1622 BERLOFFA SAMUELE 16
23 VECCHINI ALEX 45
24 CESARI TOMMASO 30
25 CATTONI PIETRO 44
26 FERRARI NICOLO' 46

CLASS. COGNOME NOME PETT

1 TEZZELE SOFIA 215

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE
2007 - 2010



2 CESTARI BEATRICE 222
3 TEZZELE CAMILLA 216
4 SANTANIELLO VIOLA 235
5 CATTONI ALESSIA 209
6 ESPEN CATERINA 223
7 FERRARI ERIKA 230
8 JONIEZ ARIANNA 205
9 GUADAGNIN VIOLA 228
10 CESTARI MADDALENA 221
11 TURRA VERONICA 233
12 FONDRIEST TSION 213
13 RIZZOLI ERIKA 204
14 BERLOFFA TERESA 219
15 TAMANINI MARIA 23115 TAMANINI MARIA 231
16 DEPAOLI CARLOTTA 227
17 SANTINI MARIATERESA 229
18 ZINI MATILDE 225
19 PEGORETTI ILARIA 217
20 BERTOTTI BENEDETTA 232
21 TURRA AMELIA 234
22 MARCHI BEATRICE 220
23 CATTONI CAMILLA 236
24 VECCHINI ANASTASIA 237
25 PONTALTI GIADA 214


